Ltd.
Simply UnbeatableLtd.
5 Ports 10/100Mbps
Modular Ethernet Switch
5 Ports 10/100Mbps
Modular  Ethernet Switch
litelitelitelite
A  W i z - l i t e  P r o d u c t

Singlemode 9/125µ 20km  40km  60km  100km
11dB 21dB 31dB *32dB
Ordering Information
WL-500/*/*/* Five ports 10/100Mbps Ethernet switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX ports and one optional up-link port
                  from the uplink modules listed below (add bold extentions only), incl. EPS
WLM-510/B Blank without an up-link module
WLM-510/U 10/100BaseT/TX (RJ-45) module
WLM-510/FE/M/C* 100BaseFX up-link module, MM FO (1300nm, 0-6km, C*= SC,ST, MT, VF, LC, FJ connector)
WLM-510/FE/S/C* 100BaseFX up-link module, SM FO (1300nm, 0-20Km, C* = SC, ST. MT, LC connector)
WLM-510/FE/S1/C* 100BaseFX up-link module, SM FO (1300nm, 10-40Km, C*= SC, ST connector)
WLM-510/FE/S2/C* 100BaseFX up-link module, SM FO (1300nm, 30-60Km, C*= SC, ST connector)
WLM-510/FE/S3/C* 100BaseFX up-link module, SM FO (1550nm, 50-100Km, C*= SC connector)
Fiber Protector For a fiber protected version please add/FP to the above part number
WL-510/VLAN Special VLAN/QOS firmware for the WL-510
*/*/*Example: WL-510/FE/M/SC/FP - 4 ports 10/100UTP with one 100BaseFX (MM, 1300nm, 0-6km,
SC) up-link port, in a fiber protected unit version.